PROJECT NAME:_____________________________ CATALOG NUMBER:__________________________
NOTES:______________________________________FIXTURE SCHEDULE:_________________________
Phone: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com  |  E-mail: info@maxlite.com
MAX14048
Revised: 05-31-16
Page: 1 of 4
FEATURES:
•	 Thermal/Lumen balanced light engine5

Warranty 5 Year
LSU24 LSU48
notes:
1.	 ***Designed for sustainability, Contact MaxLite for any repair or replacement components needed
2.	 ** Must order with “MSO” suffix to receive occupancy  control, factory assembled only, not sold separate
3.	 * Contact MaxLite for Final LM-79 reports
4.	 Contact MaxLite for 347v SDT electrical ratings
Phone: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com  |  E-mail: info@maxlite.com
MAX14048
Revised: 05-31-16
Page: 3 of 4
LED UTILITY WRAP
LSU SERIES
Order
   Code Model number description
73201 LSU2406SU30DV40 LED UTILITY WRAP  2FT X 6.75IN  120-277V 30W 0-10V 4000K
73213 LSU2406SU30DV40EM LED UTILITY WRAP  2FT X 6.75IN  120-277V 30W 0-10V 4000K W/ BBU
73209 LSU2406SU30DV40MS LED UTILITY WRAP  2FT X 6.75IN  120-277V 30W 0-10V 4000K W/ MOTION SENSOR
74982 LSU2406SU30DV40MSO LED UTILITY WRAP  2FT X 6.75IN  120-277V 30W 0-10V 4000K W/ MOTION SENSOR (ON-OFF)
73202 LSU2406SU30DV50 LED UTILITY WRAP  2FT X 6.75IN  120-277V 30W 0-10V 5000K
73214 LSU2406SU30DV50EM LED UTILITY WRAP  2FT X 6.75IN  120-277V 30W 0-10V 5000K W/ BBU
73210 LSU2406SU30DV50MS LED UTILITY WRAP  2FT X 6.75IN  120-277V 30W 0-10V 5000K W/ MOTION SENSOR
74983 LSU2406SU30DV50MSO LED UTILITY WRAP  2FT X 6.75IN  120-277V 30W 0-10V 5000K W/ MOTION SENSOR (ON-OFF)
73700 LSU4806SU20DV40 LED UTILITY WRAP  4FT X 6.75IN  120-277V 20W 0-10V 4000K
73701 LSU4806SU20DV50 LED UTILITY WRAP  4FT X 6.75IN  120-277V 20W 0-10V 5000K
73761 LSU4806SU20DV40EM LED UTILITY WRAP 4FT X 6.75IN 120-277V 20W 0-10V 4000K w/ BBU
74984 LSU4806SU20DV40MSO LED UTILITY WRAP 4FT X 6.75IN 120-277V 20W 0-10V 4000K W/ MOTION SENSOR (ON-OFF)
73762 LSU4806SU20DV50EM LED UTILITY WRAP 4FT X 6.75IN 120-277V 20W 0-10V 5000K w/ BBU
73763 LSU4806SU20DV40MS LED UTILITY WRAP 4FT X 6.75IN 120-277V 20W 0-10V 4000K W/ MOTION SENSOR
73764 LSU4806SU20DV50MS LED UTILITY WRAP 4FT X 6.75IN 120-277V 20W 0-10V 5000K W/ MOTION SENSOR
74985 LSU4806SU20DV50MSO LED UTILITY WRAP 4FT X 6.75IN 120-277V 20W 0-10V 5000K W/ MOTION SENSOR (ON-OFF)
73249 LSU4806SU30DV40 LED UTILITY WRAP  4FT X 6.75IN  120-277V 30W 0-10V 4000K
73250 LSU4806SU30DV50 LED UTILITY WRAP  4FT X 6.75IN  120-277V 30W 0-10V 5000K
73261 LSU4806SU30DV40EM LED UTILITY WRAP  4FT X 6.75IN  120-277V 30W 0-10V 4000K W/ BBU
73257 LSU4806SU30DV40MS LED UTILITY WRAP  4FT X 6.75IN  120-277V 30W 0-10V 4000K W/ MOTION SENSOR
74986 LSU4806SU30DV40MSO LED UTILITY WRAP  4FT X 6.75IN  120-277V 30W 0-10V 4000K W/ MOTION SENSOR (ON-OFF)
73262 LSU4806SU30DV50EM LED UTILITY WRAP  4FT X 6.75IN  120-277V 30W 0-10V 5000K W/ BBU
73258 LSU4806SU30DV50MS LED UTILITY WRAP  4FT X 6.75IN  120-277V 30W 0-10V 5000K W/ MOTION SENSOR
74987 LSU4806SU30DV50MSO LED UTILITY WRAP  4FT X 6.75IN  120-277V 30W 0-10V 5000K W/ MOTION SENSOR (ON-OFF)
73345 LSU4806SU50DV40 LED UTILITY WRAP  4FT X 6.75IN  120-277V 50W 0-10V 4000K
73346 LSU4806SU50DV50 LED UTILITY WRAP  4FT X 6.75IN  120-277V 50W 0-10V 5000K
73357 LSU4806SU50DV40EM LED UTILITY WRAP  4FT X 6.75IN  120-277V 50W 0-10V 4000K W/ BBU
73353 LSU4806SU50DV40MS LED UTILITY WRAP  4FT X 6.75IN  120-277V 50W 0-10V 4000K W/ MOTION SENSOR
74988 LSU4806SU50DV40MSO LED UTILITY WRAP  4FT X 6.75IN  120-277V 50W 0-10V 4000K W/ MOTION SENSOR (ON-OFF)
73358 LSU4806SU50DV50EM LED UTILITY WRAP  4FT X 6.75IN  120-277V 50W 0-10V 5000K W/ BBU
73354 LSU4806SU50DV50MS LED UTILITY WRAP  4FT X 6.75IN  120-277V 50W 0-10V 5000K W/ MOTION SENSOR
74989 LSU4806SU50DV50MSO LED UTILITY WRAP  4FT X 6.75IN  120-277V 50W 0-10V 5000K W/ MOTION SENSOR (ON-OFF)
ordering code:
Please contact your MaxLite representative to order products that don’t have order codes listed here.
compatible dimmers:
Make dimmer model